Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.068.20-50

FORCE PANTS
FORCE PANTS, workwear pants, blue

0.74667 kg

0.815 kg

275

20/1

0.4 mx0.25 mx0.595 m
16.3 kg
8605040076651
620343110000

171



